

Misc. Judicial Arbitration Case No.-29/2024
CNR-WB-CB01-001975-2024

Present : Smt. Sonalee Nandy Chakrabarti,
District Judge, Cooch Behar.
JO Code : WB00584

Order No. 07, dated 06/11/2025

Today is fixed for further hearing.

No steps. None moves.

No further hearing today.

The case is adjourned today as per resolution of Local Bar dated 06.11.25.

Fix **19.12.2025** for further hearing.

Sd/- S.N.Chakrabarti

District Judge

Cooch-Behar